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2 11 6 18 12 12 15 8 3 7 9 9 5 13 3 10 14 0 5 17 5 6 7 3 11 9 4 6 18 5 7 5 0 12 7

1 4022 S Förnbacher, Daniel J 1921 4 4 1180 161 200 200 180
2 5038 O Lehmann, Stanley J 1905 5 4 1125 "180" 200 180 200 200
3 4079 S Schäfer, Johannes J 1842 5 4 1140 200 "145" 161 161 180
4 4081 S Schäfer, Simon J 1822 5 4 1140 161 161 180 180 "110"
5 3096 M Maurer, Jan J 1797 5 4 1052 "130" 200 200 145 200
6 1007 N Woidasky, Jan J 1753 5 4 1012 180 161 200 "105" 200
7 5053 O Schulte, Tim J 1746 4 4 1046 200 200 180 120
8 3024 M Johne, Christian E 1745 5 4 1004 200 180 200 "161" 161
9 4117 S Lauter, Simon J 1701 5 4 921 "130" 180 200 200 200

10 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias E 1694 5 4 1047 161 200 161 "120" 125
11 4001 S Abele, Steffen J 1686 5 4 1031 125 200 200 130 x
12 3038 M Maurer, Michael J 1661 5 4 1066 125 "120" 145 145 180
13 3042 M Noll, Markus J 1640 4 4 860 180 200 200 200
14 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias J 1640 5 4 977 "125" 161 180 161 161
15 5030 O Janik, Sven J 1632 6 4 926 "145" 200 161 200 "145" 145
16 1008 N Woidasky, René G 1546 5 4 880 161 145 180 "92" 180
17 4073 S Ruf, Dominik J 1535 5 4 865 130 "125" 180 180 180
18 4069 S Reeb, Daniel J 1504 4 4 922 145 161 115 161
19 5057 O Schwenke, Jerome J 1480 5 4 825 130 145 "120" 180 200
20 4054 S Langer, Christian J 1472 5 4 841 "145" 145 161 180 145
21 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 1471 6 4 860 "110" 180 125 "88" 161 145
22 3070 M Tobiasch, Frederik J 1459 3 3 988 161 180 130
23 3123 M Mann, Marcel J 1452 5 4 851 "115" 130 130 161 180
24 5032 O Jansig, Maximilian J 1421 6 4 846 "110" 120 145 "96" 180 130
25 3039 M Maurer, Uwe J 1411 5 4 850 125 145 130 "120" 161
26 1034 N Ueberschaer, Jonas J 1405 5 4 810 145 "125" 145 125 180
27 4104 S Werneth, Jonas J 1393 4 4 718 115 180 200 180
28 1037 N Ueberschaer, Silas J 1360 5 4 747 130 "120" 161 161 161
29 3050 M Rosskopf, Stefan J 1311 5 4 796 120 "115" 125 125 145
30 4026 S Gaspers, David J 1271 4 4 751 110 120 145 145
31 5035 O Kroh, Peter E 1260 5 4 760 "115" 120 125 125 130
32 4015 S Colditz, Tim J 1211 3 3 771 130 180 130
33 4057 S Maraj, Julian J 1162 7 4 582 "84" "100" 130 "105" 200 120 130
34 5106 O Jansig, Alexander Tom J 1124 6 4 664 "88" 110 105 "80" 145 100
35 4126 S Friedl, Ramona J 1111 3 3 746 105 145 115
36 4105 S Werneth, Stefan E 1110 4 4 454 180 200 161 115
37 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar G 1101 4 4 621 120 125 125 110
38 5034 O Kroh, Bettina J 1066 6 4 586 "105" 130 130 "100" 105 115
39 4174 S Friedl, Lea-Maria J 1051 4 4 593 96 105 161 96
40 5031 O Janik, Tom J 1021 5 4 625 92 100 "84" 84 120
41 4137 S Reile, Pascal J 960 5 4 455 "88" 115 130 145 115
42 4070 S Rieger, Fabian J 956 0 0 956
43 5114 O Stiegler, Max J 908 3 3 609 96 115 88
44 2028 W Hänke, Andreas G 905 1 1 705 200
45 4178 S Wolf, Jerome J 850 3 3 490 110 125 125
46 1004 N Schumann, Erik J 791 3 3 281 200 130 180
47 2027 W Decker-Hänke, Nicole G 775 1 1 595 180
48 4103 S Werneth, Jenny J 698 4 4 261 92 115 110 120
49 1040 N Schumann, Tim J 670 5 4 125 125 "115" 130 145 145
50 3124 M Reiser, Christoph J 635 1 1 535 100
51 3122 M Valerioti, Lea J 571 2 2 321 130 120
52 4094 S Träger Julian Nick J 511 4 4 0 120 120 110 161
53 5108 O Agsten, Max J 493 1 1 397 96
54 5143 O Dintzsch, Michael E 429 2 2 214 115 100
55 3119 M Draeger, Jan-Niclas J 423 2 2 193 110 120
56 5025 O Grusa, Tilmann J 407 1 1 307 100
57 5147 O Hansel, Bastian J 391 3 3 0 115 96 180
58 4047 S Knopf, Florian J 390 1 1 260 130
59 4132 S Bauernsachs, Lukas J 385 0 0 385
60 4190 S Guffler, Michael ? 360 1 1 284 76
61 2036 W Böck, Tobias J 355 0 0 355
62 1035 N Ueberschaer, Susanne G 346 0 0 346
63 5092 O Weisse, Max Pascal J 344 1 1 256 88
64 3102 M Weicherding, Marco J 340 0 0 340
65 1036 N Ueberschaer, Rüdiger G 330 0 0 330
66 4205 S Glaser, Tobias J 321 1 1 245 76
67 3139 M Kunz, Marc J 311 1 1 201 110
68 5127 O Asche, Robin J 306 0 0 306
69 4150 S Kellermann, Bernd J 306 1 1 206 100
70 4163 S Gruber, Tabea J 285 2 2 84 96 105
71 5144 O Brückner, Sebastian E 271 2 2 0 110 161
72 2030 W Hübel, Tim E 260 0 0 260
73 2029 W Hübel, Mark E 250 0 0 250
74 3056 M Schneider, Philipp J 225 0 0 225
75 0 O Bräuer, Fabian ? 217 2 2 0 92 125
76 3127 M Reiser, Anna-Lena J 205 0 0 205
77 4183 S Baumann, Nick J 201 0 0 201
78 1061 N Latzel, Michael E 200 1 1 0 200
79 4149 S Kellermann, Dieter G 196 0 0 196
80 3128 M Reiser, Thomas J 192 0 0 192
81 1002 N Pannwitz, Thomas E 180 1 1 0 180
82 4176 S Friedl, Maximilian J 176 1 1 96 80
83 0 O Reichel, Florian ? 164 2 2 0 84 80
84 5017 O Fischer, Lucas J 161 0 0 161
85 1005 N Schumann, Jens G 161 0 0 161
86 0 S Mayer, Lucas ? 161 1 1 0 161
87 4227 S Warnken, Fabio J 161 1 1 0 161
88 1058 N Janella, Bernd G 161 1 1 0 161
89 0 S Bruckmeier, Stefan ? 145 1 1 0 145
90 2049 W Hänke, Moritz J 145 1 1 0 145
91 0 O Petritsch, Marcel ? 145 1 1 0 145
92 4202 S Speer, Michael ? 136 0 0 136
93 5045 O Polster, Robin J 130 0 0 130
94 4146 S Vorderhuber, Daniel ? 130 1 1 0 130
95 0 N Löffler, Maximilian ? 130 1 1 0 130
96 1053 N Schumann, Katrin E 130 1 1 0 130
97 1059 N Greiliach, Marvin J 130 1 1 0 130
98 0 O Thümmler, Tom ? 130 1 1 0 130
99 4186 S Heydenreich, Jakob J 125 0 0 125

100 4140 S Prager, David J 125 0 0 125
101 1041 N Mehlhase, Thomas G 125 0 0 125
102 3135 M Becker, Peter E 125 0 0 125
103 4211 S Grampp, Sascha J 125 1 1 0 125
104 0 S Huppertz, Dominik ? 125 1 1 0 125
105 3143 M Maurer, Christiane G 125 1 1 0 125
106 0 M Hirschmann, Florian ? 125 1 1 0 125
107 0 O Nestler, Lucas ? 120 0 0 120
108 0 O Blume, Henry ? 120 0 0 120
109 0 S Jung, Enrico ? 120 1 1 0 120
110 4194 S Meyer, Christoph J 120 1 1 0 120
111 5124 O Sidiropolus, Porfi J 115 0 0 115
112 5084 O Panke, Sebastian J 115 0 0 115
113 4187 S Heydenreich, Maximilian J 115 0 0 115
114 3138 M Becker, Alexander J 115 1 1 0 115
115 5126 O Brüchert, Ivo J 110 0 0 110
116 3049 M Rosskopf, Manfred G 110 1 1 0 110
117 5001 O Bauer, Mirko E 110 1 1 0 110
118 4229 S Pohl, Harald 110 1 1 0 110
119 5123 O Stagge, Philip J 105 0 0 105
120 3093 M Wenzel, Marcel J 105 0 0 105
121 0 S Prager, Mario J 105 0 0 105
122 0 M Maurer, Axel ? 105 1 1 0 105
123 0 M Bortscher, Phillip ? 105 1 1 0 105
124 0 S Öchslein, Marcel ? 105 1 1 0 105
125 5128 O Glashagen. Jörg G 105 1 1 0 105
126 3161 M Mildenberger, Julian J 100 0 0 100
127 1044 N Wiegand, Mathias G 100 0 0 100
128 3047 M Richter, Fabian J 100 1 1 0 100
129 4223 S Feichtner, Philipp J 100 1 1 0 100
130 4230 S Pohl, Paulo André 100 1 1 0 100
131 4199 S Brunke, Volker G 96 0 0 96
132 3046 M Richter, Anne J 96 1 1 0 96
133 3117 M Haßdenteufel, Johannes J 92 0 0 92
134 0 S Friedl, Florian ? 92 0 0 92
135 4222 S Wagner, Michael J 92 1 1 0 92
136 0 O Grusa, Wiebke ? 92 1 1 0 92
137 0 O Findeis-Komm, Malte ? 88 0 0 88
138 5121 O Glöde, Jonas J 84 0 0 84
139 5103 O Schicht, Robert J 84 0 0 84
140 5021 O Gehler, Arthur J 80 0 0 80
141 4013 S Brunke, Tobias J 80 0 0 80
142 0 O Gehrke, Johannes ? 80 0 0 80
143 0 O Fleischer, Sandro ? 80 0 0 80
144 4197 S Wiedenmann, Andreas J 76 0 0 76
145 0 O Firstow, Anton ? 76 0 0 76
146 0 O Hurraß, Chistian ? 76 0 0 76
147 0 O Dietze, Hannah ? 76 1 1 0 76
148 4204 S Prank, Marius J 72 0 0 72
149 0 O Firstow, Artur ? 72 0 0 72
150 4215 S Müller, Tom J 72 1 1 0 72
151 5051 O Schmidt, Alexander E 72 1 1 0 72
152 4203 S Prank, Steffen J 68 0 0 68
…
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Gesamt
                                                    Klasse 2WD Stock (Euro-Fighter)
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0 0 6 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
1 1007 N Woidasky, Jan J 1753 5 4 1012 180 161 200 "105" 200
2 1008 N Woidasky, René G 1546 5 4 880 161 145 180 "92" 180
3 1034 N Ueberschaer, Jonas J 1405 5 4 810 145 "125" 145 125 180
4 1037 N Ueberschaer, Silas J 1360 5 4 747 130 "120" 161 161 161
5 1004 N Schumann, Erik J 791 3 3 281 200 130 180
6 1040 N Schumann, Tim J 670 5 4 125 125 "115" 130 145 145
7 1035 N Ueberschaer, Susanne G 346 0 0 346
8 1036 N Ueberschaer, Rüdiger G 330 0 0 330
9 1061 N Latzel, Michael E 200 1 1 0 200

10 1002 N Pannwitz, Thomas E 180 1 1 0 180
11 1005 N Schumann, Jens G 161 0 0 161
12 1058 N Janella, Bernd G 161 1 1 0 161
13 0 N Löffler, Maximilian ? 130 1 1 0 130
14 1053 N Schumann, Katrin E 130 1 1 0 130
15 1059 N Greiliach, Marvin J 130 1 1 0 130
16 1041 N Mehlhase, Thomas G 125 0 0 125
17 1044 N Wiegand, Mathias G 100 0 0 100
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Nord
                                                    Klasse 2WD Stock (Euro-Fighter)
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2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2028 W Hänke, Andreas G 905 1 1 705 200
2 2027 W Decker-Hänke, Nicole G 775 1 1 595 180
4 2036 W Böck, Tobias J 355 0 0 355
4 2030 W Hübel, Tim E 260 0 0 260
5 2029 W Hübel, Mark E 250 0 0 250
6 2049 W Hänke, Moritz J 145 1 1 0 145
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis West
                                                    Klasse 2WD Stock (Euro-Fighter)
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0 9 0 0 10 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
1 3096 M Maurer, Jan J 1797 5 4 1052 "130" 200 200 145 200
2 3024 M Johne, Christian E 1745 5 4 1004 200 180 200 "161" 161
3 3038 M Maurer, Michael J 1661 5 4 1066 125 "120" 145 145 180
4 3042 M Noll, Markus J 1640 4 4 860 180 200 200 200
5 3070 M Tobiasch, Frederik J 1459 3 3 988 161 180 130
6 3123 M Mann, Marcel J 1452 5 4 851 "115" 130 130 161 180
7 3039 M Maurer, Uwe J 1411 5 4 850 125 145 130 "120" 161
8 3050 M Rosskopf, Stefan J 1311 5 4 796 120 "115" 125 125 145
9 3124 M Reiser, Christoph J 635 1 1 535 100

10 3122 M Valerioti, Lea J 571 2 2 321 130 120
11 3119 M Draeger, Jan-Niclas J 423 2 2 193 110 120
12 3102 M Weicherding, Marco J 340 0 0 340
13 3139 M Kunz, Marc J 311 1 1 201 110
14 3056 M Schneider, Philipp J 225 0 0 225
15 3127 M Reiser, Anna-Lena J 205 0 0 205
16 3128 M Reiser, Thomas J 192 0 0 192
17 3135 M Becker, Peter E 125 0 0 125
18 3143 M Maurer, Christiane G 125 1 1 0 125
19 0 M Hirschmann, Florian ? 125 1 1 0 125
20 3138 M Becker, Alexander J 115 1 1 0 115
21 3049 M Rosskopf, Manfred G 110 1 1 0 110
22 3093 M Wenzel, Marcel J 105 0 0 105
23 0 M Maurer, Axel ? 105 1 1 0 105
24 0 M Bortscher, Phillip ? 105 1 1 0 105
25 3161 M Mildenberger, Julian J 100 0 0 100
26 3047 M Richter, Fabian J 100 1 1 0 100
27 3046 M Richter, Anne J 96 1 1 0 96
28 3117 M Haßdenteufel, Johannes J 92 0 0 92
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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0 2 0 18 2 12 0 0 2 7 2 0 0 13 2 10 0 0 1 6 1 0 1 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 12 0
1 4022 S Förnbacher, Daniel J 1921 4 4 1180 161 200 200 180
2 4079 S Schäfer, Johannes J 1842 5 4 1140 200 "145" 161 161 180
3 4081 S Schäfer, Simon J 1822 5 4 1140 161 161 180 180 "110"
4 4117 S Lauter, Simon J 1701 5 4 921 "130" 180 200 200 200
5 4001 S Abele, Steffen J 1686 5 4 1031 125 200 200 130 x
6 4073 S Ruf, Dominik J 1535 5 4 865 130 "125" 180 180 180
7 4069 S Reeb, Daniel J 1504 4 4 922 145 161 115 161
8 4054 S Langer, Christian J 1472 5 4 841 "145" 145 161 180 145
9 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 1471 6 4 860 "110" 180 125 "88" 161 145

10 4104 S Werneth, Jonas J 1393 4 4 718 115 180 200 180
11 4026 S Gaspers, David J 1271 4 4 751 110 120 145 145
12 4015 S Colditz, Tim J 1211 3 3 771 130 180 130
13 4057 S Maraj, Julian J 1162 7 4 582 "84" "100" 130 "105" 200 120 130
14 4126 S Friedl, Ramona J 1111 3 3 746 105 145 115
15 4105 S Werneth, Stefan E 1110 4 4 454 180 200 161 115
16 4174 S Friedl, Lea-Maria J 1051 4 4 593 96 105 161 96
17 4137 S Reile, Pascal J 960 5 4 455 "88" 115 130 145 115
18 4070 S Rieger, Fabian J 956 0 0 956
19 4178 S Wolf, Jerome J 850 3 3 490 110 125 125
20 4103 S Werneth, Jenny J 698 4 4 261 92 115 110 120
21 4094 S Träger Julian Nick J 511 4 4 0 120 120 110 161
22 4047 S Knopf, Florian J 390 1 1 260 130
23 4132 S Bauernsachs, Lukas J 385 0 0 385
24 4190 S Guffler, Michael ? 360 1 1 284 76
25 4205 S Glaser, Tobias J 321 1 1 245 76
26 4150 S Kellermann, Bernd J 306 1 1 206 100
27 4163 S Gruber, Tabea J 285 2 2 84 96 105
28 4183 S Baumann, Nick J 201 0 0 201
29 4149 S Kellermann, Dieter G 196 0 0 196
30 4176 S Friedl, Maximilian J 176 1 1 96 80
31 0 S Mayer, Lucas ? 161 1 1 0 161
32 4227 S Warnken, Fabio J 161 1 1 0 161
33 0 S Bruckmeier, Stefan ? 145 1 1 0 145
34 4202 S Speer, Michael ? 136 0 0 136
35 4146 S Vorderhuber, Daniel ? 130 1 1 0 130
36 4186 S Heydenreich, Jakob J 125 0 0 125
37 4140 S Prager, David J 125 0 0 125
38 4211 S Grampp, Sascha J 125 1 1 0 125
39 0 S Huppertz, Dominik ? 125 1 1 0 125
40 0 S Jung, Enrico ? 120 1 1 0 120
41 4194 S Meyer, Christoph J 120 1 1 0 120
42 4187 S Heydenreich, Maximilian J 115 0 0 115
43 4229 S Pohl, Harald 110 1 1 0 110
44 0 S Prager, Mario J 105 0 0 105
45 0 S Öchslein, Marcel ? 105 1 1 0 105
46 4223 S Feichtner, Philipp J 100 1 1 0 100
47 4230 S Pohl, Paulo André 100 1 1 0 100
48 4199 S Brunke, Volker G 96 0 0 96
49 0 S Friedl, Florian ? 92 0 0 92
50 4222 S Wagner, Michael J 92 1 1 0 92
51 4013 S Brunke, Tobias J 80 0 0 80
52 4197 S Wiedenmann, Andreas J 76 0 0 76
53 4204 S Prank, Marius J 72 0 0 72
54 4215 S Müller, Tom J 72 1 1 0 72
55 4203 S Prank, Steffen J 68 0 0 68
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Süd
                                                    Klasse 2WD Stock (Euro-Fighter)
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0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 7
1 5038 O Lehmann, Stanley J 1905 5 4 1125 "180" 200 180 200 200
2 5053 O Schulte, Tim J 1746 4 4 1046 200 200 180 120
3 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias E 1694 5 4 1047 161 200 161 "120" 125
4 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias J 1640 5 4 977 "125" 161 180 161 161
5 5030 O Janik, Sven J 1632 6 4 926 "145" 200 161 200 "145" 145
6 5057 O Schwenke, Jerome J 1480 5 4 825 130 145 "120" 180 200
7 5032 O Jansig, Maximilian J 1421 6 4 846 "110" 120 145 "96" 180 130
8 5035 O Kroh, Peter E 1260 5 4 760 "115" 120 125 125 130
9 5106 O Jansig, Alexander Tom J 1124 6 4 664 "88" 110 105 "80" 145 100

10 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar G 1101 4 4 621 120 125 125 110
11 5034 O Kroh, Bettina J 1066 6 4 586 "105" 130 130 "100" 105 115
12 5031 O Janik, Tom J 1021 5 4 625 92 100 "84" 84 120
13 5114 O Stiegler, Max J 908 3 3 609 96 115 88
14 5108 O Agsten, Max J 493 1 1 397 96
15 5143 O Dintzsch, Michael E 429 2 2 214 115 100
16 5025 O Grusa, Tilmann J 407 1 1 307 100
17 5147 O Hansel, Bastian J 391 3 3 0 115 96 180
18 5092 O Weisse, Max Pascal J 344 1 1 256 88
19 5127 O Asche, Robin J 306 0 0 306
20 5144 O Brückner, Sebastian E 271 2 2 0 110 161
21 0 O Bräuer, Fabian ? 217 2 2 0 92 125
22 0 O Reichel, Florian ? 164 2 2 0 84 80
23 5017 O Fischer, Lucas J 161 0 0 161
24 0 O Petritsch, Marcel ? 145 1 1 0 145
25 5045 O Polster, Robin J 130 0 0 130
26 0 O Thümmler, Tom ? 130 1 1 0 130
27 0 O Nestler, Lucas ? 120 0 0 120
28 0 O Blume, Henry ? 120 0 0 120
29 5124 O Sidiropolus, Porfi J 115 0 0 115
30 5084 O Panke, Sebastian J 115 0 0 115
31 5126 O Brüchert, Ivo J 110 0 0 110
32 5001 O Bauer, Mirko E 110 1 1 0 110
33 5123 O Stagge, Philip J 105 0 0 105
34 5128 O Glashagen. Jörg G 105 1 1 0 105
35 0 O Grusa, Wiebke ? 92 1 1 0 92
36 0 O Findeis-Komm, Malte ? 88 0 0 88
37 5121 O Glöde, Jonas J 84 0 0 84
38 5103 O Schicht, Robert J 84 0 0 84
39 5021 O Gehler, Arthur J 80 0 0 80
40 0 O Gehrke, Johannes ? 80 0 0 80
41 0 O Fleischer, Sandro ? 80 0 0 80
42 0 O Firstow, Anton ? 76 0 0 76
43 0 O Hurraß, Chistian ? 76 0 0 76
44 0 O Dietze, Hannah ? 76 1 1 0 76
45 0 O Firstow, Artur ? 72 0 0 72
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Ost
                                                    Klasse 2WD Stock (Euro-Fighter)
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